LATas State Best Performances - Combined Event

GIRLS

u/9 Chelsea Scolyer ‘15 BNE
u/10 Mia Gilmour 21 HD
u/11 Sianna Adkins 21 BNE
u/12 Mia Gilmour 23 HD
u/13 Sianna Adkins 23 BNE
u/14 Abbey Berlese 21 SL

u/15 Abbey Berlese 22 SL

2111
2571
2876
4150
4306
4188
4459

BOYS
u/9

u/10
u/11
u/12
u/13
u/14
u/15

Xavier Davie

Ryan Gale

Sid Perrett

Sid Perrett

Isaac Dixon
George McLeod
Sebastian Hardinge

‘18
‘13
23
24
21
17
24

SL
KGB
HD
HD
CLA
HD
SL

2327
2484
4036
4064
3335
3764
4353



